ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 35 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
6.08.2019 Results Prelim
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 25.22 BURCU DOLUNAY TUR Istanbul 5.05.2012
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 25.57  llknur Nihan CAKICI TUR ISTANBUL 6.07.2013
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 26.13 Gizem GUVENG TUR iISTANBUL 30.11.2018
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 26.74 Gizem GUVENG TUR iISTANBUL 24.07.2016
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 26.91 Gizem GUVENG TUR iISTANBUL 15.08.2015
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 26.91 Merig DEMIRTEPE TUR iISTANBUL 30.11.2018
14 YAS 14:30.27 / 15 YAS15: 29.75 / 16 YAS 16: 29.70 / 17 YAS 17: 29.46 | 18 YAS 18 +: 28.72
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. Selen OEZBILEN . 01 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2586 766 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
2. llknur Nihan CAKICI 96 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 26.01 753 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
3. Gizem GUEVENC 02  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 26.38 722 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
4. Oeykue CAKIR . 03 Enka Spor Kuluebue 2695 677 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
5. Bryndis Run HANSEN 93  Su lyesi Spor Kuluebue 27.02 672 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
6. SilaBILGI 98  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2732 650 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
7. Duru TANIR . 02  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2749 638 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
8. Olcaytu HATIPOGLU 03  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2756 633 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
9. Ece Imge OENAL 04  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2760 630 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
10. Sera SIR . 03  Bodrum Yuezme lhtisas 2764 628 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
11. Esra Kuebra KACMAZ 96 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2768 625 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Ece Bahar DEMIRKIRAN 04  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2784 614 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
13. Almina Simla ERTAN . 99  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2785 613 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
llayda KARGIN 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2785 613 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
15. Hatice Kuebra ELIGUEZEL 03  Oksijen Spor Kuluebue 28.05 600 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
16. Ece CINGI . 03  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 28.18 592 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
17. Karya SEKMAN 04  Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2820 591 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
18. Defne KURT 01 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 2823 589 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
19. Beren CAKIROGLU . 05 Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 28.24 588 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
20. Aleyna DURMAZ 03 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 2836 581 C

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 35, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. Ebru Kardelen KOVA . 97  Enka Spor Kuluebue 28.37 580 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

22. Ayla Maeve BAYHAN 03  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2839 579 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

23. Gizem CAM 91  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2843 577 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

24. Zeynep OEZUEDOGRU 02 Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 2850 572 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

25. Duru OENCUELOGLU 04  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 2854 570 R
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

26. Oezlem YETIM 05 Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 2864 564 R
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

27. ilgin CiL 05 Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue D28.69i 561
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

28. Lal SEZGIN 05 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 28.75 558
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

29. Selen KURT 03  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 28.80 555
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

30. Nil CINARLI . 05  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 28.81 554
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

31. Elif YILDIRIM 05 Istanbul Bbsk 28.98 544
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

32. Mihriban Selin SOYASLAN 03  Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 29.01 543
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Nehir TOKER . 05 Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 29.01 543
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

34. Selin AKSU 04  Elit Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 29.04 541
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

35. Mira SENOL 05 Enka Spor Kuluebue 20.17 534
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

36. Eyluel Elif BULUT . 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 29.23 531
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

37. Cagla TOPSAKAL 04  Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 29.28 528
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

38. Nisaisil CELIK 04  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 2929 527
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

39. Edasu BINAL . 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 29.32 526
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

40. Zuehre Nas KARABUL 04  Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 29.33 525
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

41. Derin YERLIKAYA 05 TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 29.34 525
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

42. Idil OEKSUEZ . 03  Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.39 522
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

43. Sira Nur EROGLU 05 TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 29.41 521
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

44. Ceren OEZDEN 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2942 520

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 35, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB

45. Elif BOMBOM . 02
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

46. Ceyda KOEYMEN 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

47. Seray GUENEN 02

48. Yasemin DUMRUL 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

49. Maye CAFERZADE 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50. Nisa SEKERCIOGLU 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

51. Angela Helin DINCER 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

52. Derya YUECESOY . 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

53. Yagmur SOYERDEM 04

54. Sude Dila CAMUROGLU 03

55. Duru CAGLAYAN 04

Lara KISAKOL 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

57. Ezgi KAYA 02

Almina OEZTUERK 04

59. Nurderin ILCI 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

60. Elif KANSU 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

61. Ece KOSAR . 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

62. Ecenur OEZTUERK 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

63. Goekce SAVCI 04

64. Bensu Hayat OYGU 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

65. ilgim BALALAN 03

llayda AKSOY 04

67. Goeksu KELEBEK 05
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

68. Berrin Nehir SANCAK 05

69. Sudenaz ARAZ 05

70. Yagmur SEVEN 05

71. Doga ATICI 04

72. Nil Deniz KARADOGAN 05

73. Ada BOZKURT 03

14 - 15 years

1. Ece Imge OENAL . 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

2. Ece Bahar DEMIRKIRAN 04

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Time

Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 29.44

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebu29.50

Ankara Yuezme Akademisi 29.51
Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.54
Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.56
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 29.57
Adana Oezguer Kulaclar Spor Kuluebue  29.59
Aykon Spor Kuluebue 29.63

Manisa Su Sporlari Spor Kuluebue Dernegi29.76

Giresunspor 29.77
Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.79
Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.79
Elit Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 29.83
Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.83
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 20.84

Pts
519

516

516
514

513

512

511

509

503
502
501
501

499
499
499

Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Spor Kulueb129.85ne498

Bodrum Yuezme lhtisas 29.88

Cem Koeseoglu Spor Kuluebue 30.02

Ankara lhitsas Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue [30.16gi
Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi30.17

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 30.23
Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 30.23
Bahcelievler Belediye Spor Kuluebue 30.26
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 30.29
Enka Spor Kuluebue 30.38
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 30.64
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 30.70
Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi  31.22

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebu31.51

Enka Spor Kuluebue 27.60

Enka Spor Kuluebue 27.84

497

490

483
482

480
480
478

477
472
461
458
435
423

630 B

614 B
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 35, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank
3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
27.

Karya SEKMAN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Beren CAKIROGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Duru OENCUELOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Oezlem YETIM

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
ilgin CiL

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Lal SEZGIN

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Nil CINARLI

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Elif YILDIRIM

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Nehir TOKER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Selin AKSU .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Mira SENOL

KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Eyluel Elif BULUT
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Cagla TOPSAKAL .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Nisa isil CELIK

KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Zuehre Nas KARABUL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Derin YERLIKAYA .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Sira Nur EROGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ceren OEZDEN
KATILIM BARAJINI GEC;Ti

Yasemin DUMRUL .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Maye CAFERZADE
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Nisa SEKERCIOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Angela Helin DINCER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Derya YUECESOY .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yagmur SOYERDEM
Duru CAGLAYAN

YB
04

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

R\

Time
Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 28.20
Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 28.24
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 28.54
Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 28.64

Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue D28.69i

Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 28.75
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 28.81
Istanbul Bbsk 28.98
Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 20.01
Elit Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 29.04
Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.17
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 290.23
Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi  29.28
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 29.29
Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 29.33

TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 29.34

TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 29.41

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2042
Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.54
Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.56
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 29.57
Adana Oezguer Kulaclar Spor Kuluebue 29.59
Aykon Spor Kuluebue 29.63

Manisa Su Sporlari Spor Kuluebue Dernegi29.76
Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.79

Pts
501

588

570

564

561

558

554

544

543

541

534

531

528

527

525

525

521

520

514

513

512

511

509

503
501
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 35, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

27. Lara KISAKOL . 05 Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.79 501
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

29. Almina OEZTUERK 04  Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.83 499

30. Nurderin ILCi 05 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 29.84 499
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

31. Elif KANSU 05 Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Spor Kulueb129.85ne498
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

32. Ece KOSAR 05 Bodrum Yuezme lhtisas 29.88 497
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

33. Ecenur OEZTUERK 05 Cem Koeseoglu Spor Kuluebue 30.02 490
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

34. Goekce SAVCI 04  Ankara lhitsas Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue [30.16gi 483

35. Bensu Hayat OYGU 05 Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi30.17 482
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

36. llayda AKSOY 04  Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 30.23 480

37. Goeksu KELEBEK . 05 Bahcelievler Belediye Spor Kuluebue 30.26 478
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

38. Berrin Nehir SANCAK 05 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 30.29 477

39. Sudenaz ARAZ 05 Enka Spor Kuluebue 30.38 472

40. Yagmur SEVEN 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 30.64 461

41. Doga ATICI 04  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 30.70 458

42. Nil Deniz KARADOGAN 05 Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 31.22 435
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